
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
96 
12 
9 

146 
4 

44 
51 
47 

131 
122 
41 
86 

Name 
Miguel Garcia 

Enzo Ximenes 

Leo Marques 

Guilherme Baron 

Gabriel Ferreira 

Erick Adib 

Enzo Laranjeira 

Dudu Camilo 

Miguel Simon 

Enzo Fialho 

Murilo Miwa 

Enzo Pagotti 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Moto 
Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:58.642 

1:58.868 

1:59.739 

2:01.506 

2:01.637 

2:02.155 

2:05.112 

2:05.740 

2:06.327 

2:06.950 

2:07.716 

2:23.455 

Diff 

0.226 

1.097 

2.864 

2.995 

3.513 

6.470 

7.098 

7.685 

8.308 

9.074 

24.813 

Gap 

0.226 

0.871 

1.767 

0.131 

0.518 

2.957 

0.628 

0.587 

0.623 

0.766 

15.739 

In Session 
2o Classificatório - JR Cup 

2o Classificatório - JR Cup 

2o Classificatório - JR Cup 

2o Classificatório - JR Cup 

2o Classificatório - JR Cup 

2o Classificatório - JR Cup 

2o Classificatório - JR Cup 

2o Classificatório - JR Cup 

1o Classificatório - JR Cup 

2o Classificatório - JR Cup 

2o Classificatório - JR Cup 

2o Classificatório - JR Cup 
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6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Honda Jr Cup 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

AUTODROMO DE POTENZA 3,200 km 


